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8 February 2018 
 
 
Dear Parents and Carers 

 

Please find enclosed the second progress report for your son/daughter. The report outlines the grades 

and attitude across all  subjects.  If you have any  specific questions  relating  to your child’s progress  in 

their courses then please feel free to contact either the subject teacher directly, the head of faculty, or 

their tutor. I have provided contact details for all heads of faculty, tutors and myself on the reverse of 

this letter. The Year 12 parents evening is scheduled for 22nd February 2018 so please do mark this date 

in your diary and use the online booking system to make appointments. Please read the weekly bulletin 

and Sixth Form Focus newsletter emailed out to you to keep up with upcoming events. However, if you 

have any issues or questions, please do get in touch with us at any point. 

 

 

Yours sincerely 

 

 

 

Mr Tom Galli 

Director of 6th Form 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Year 12 tutor team contact details: 

Mr Dan Jacob Head of Year d.jacob@tavistockcollege.org 

Mrs Lisa Mabey 6th Form Office l.mabey@tavistockcollege.org 

Mr Crispin Chambers Academic mentor c.chambers@tavistockcollege.org 

Mr M Harris 12 Harris mi.harris@tavistockcollege.org 

Mr S Hunter 12 Hunter s.hunter@tavistockcollege.org 

Mr P Keegan 12 Keegan p.keegan@tavistockcollege.org 

Mr R Moore 12 Moore r.moore@tavistockcollege.org 

Ms E Saez 12 Saez  e.saez@tavistockcollege.org 

 

Head of Faculty contact details: 
 

Faculty Subjects Head of Faculty Email contact 

Creative Arts Art, Creative Media, 
Media Studies, Music, 
Performing Arts, 
Photography 

Mrs E Pearson e.pearson@tavistockcollege.org 

English English Literature, 
GCSE English repeat 

Ms E Herod 
Mrs C McGovern 

e.herod@tavistockcollege.org 
c.mcgovern@tavistockcollege.org 

Humanities Business Applied, 
Business Studies, 
Geography, History, 
Law 

Mrs S Holt s.holt@tavistockcollege.org 
  
  

Languages French, Japanese, 
Spanish 
  

Ms H Cowie h.cowie@tavistockcollege.org 

Maths Maths, Core Maths, 
Further Maths, GCSE 
Maths repeat 

Mr M Hillman m.hillman@tavistockcollege.org 

PE Public Services, Sport Mr S Hulbert s.hulbert@tavistockcollege.org 



 

Science Applied Science, 
Biology, Chemistry, 
Physics 

Mr M Harris mi.harris@tavistockcollege.org 

Social Studies Psychology, Religious 
Studies, Sociology 

Mrs J Tosdevin j.tosdevin@tavistockcollege.org 
  

Technology Computing, DT: 
Product Design, 
Health & Social Care, 
Textiles 

Mr P Keegan p.keegan@tavistockcollege.org 

 


